MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott TWABTAL S
START LIST o
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly férfi

Qualification
Budapest
FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 08:00

* MAGYAR -
- w3

Records

QNatR | 584 Takéacs Tibor EPLE 30 APR 2011 BHSE R1 Budapest (Hungary)
Start : Natto Seconds | syp
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n/Te Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
am
08:00 1 A 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
1 B 5984 PERNYESZ Csaba 68 DLA Stage 1 |
Stage 2
1 C 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 ZLK Stage 1 |
Stage 2
1 D 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
08:30 2 A 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
2 B 7053 CSIBA Zoltan 72 GYL Stage 1 |
K Stage 2
2 C 6355 NAGY LaszI6 70 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
2 D 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK Stage 1 |
Stage 2
09:00 3 A 5732 SEBESIAndras 67 HKLK Stage 1 |
Stage 2
3 B 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE Stage 1 |
Stage 2
3 C 10753 NAGY Maté Laszlo 99 BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend 29D6D53F
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QNatR Qualification National Record

Rly Relay

Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:51 Q10001FSA1709210800.1.RFP.0.001.pdf BCFC 6 Page 1 of 1
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NatR

NatR

Records

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
25m Standard pisztoly ifi vegyes

Individual
Budapest
FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 12:30

545 Jako Miriam

CTSE

26 SEP 2020

MSSZ OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

1523 Borbola Borka; Dézsi Vivien; Boros Viktéria

KSI

26 SEP 2020

MSSZ OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Team

Stage

Series

1 2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

12:30

1

2

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

13145

11077

12360

12337

12361

13075

13261

12334

11553

13576

11926

12335

14876

TUGYA Zsombor 06

JAKO Miriam 04

OZSVATH Réka 04

SZURDI Levente 05

BOROS Viktoria 05

GAVOLA Bence 04

DEZSI Vivien 05

GERE Kovacs David 04

LENART Eszter 06

BORBOLA Borka 04

LACZIK David 04

SZAKACS Adam Péter 05

SZABO Barna Adam 07
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KSI B

Gy6ri LK

KSI

Nyiregyhazi

KSI

Kisalféldi L

KSI

Gyéri LK

Kisalféldi L

KSI B

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec |

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec |

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
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10 sec |
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20 sec
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i Series
_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Stage Sub Total |Remarks
ime n 1 o | Total
12:30 1 19 14659 KSIS Gergely Laszl6 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi 150 sec
E 20 sec
10sec | | | |
13:30 2 1 14881 HORINKA Abigél 06 KSI 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
2 2 11635 FAZEKAS Milla 06 KSI KSIB 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
2 4 12527 GERE Kovéacs Gabor 07 KLK KisalfoldiL 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
2 5 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK Gy6riLK 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 2964CD1C
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
25m Standard Pisztoly
Individual

Budapest
FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 13:30

Records

| 584 Gyorik Csaba BPLE 4 SEP 1993

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

| 1683 Gyodrik Csaba; Petd Laszl6; Kéri Attila BPLE 4 SEP 1993

Budapest (Hungary)

Start
Time

Rly

Series Sub

Team Total

FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage

Total

Remarks

13:30 2

14:30 3

Version of 14 SEP 2021, 19:21

6 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI 150 sec

X
(2

20 sec

10 sec

4763 PINTER Emé Tibor 63 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

7419 CSIZMADIA Andras 74 UTE 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

10 8602 ORKENYI Levente Zoltan 79 EPLE 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

11 9662 TATRAI Mikl6s 86 BHSE 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

12 6739 FARKAS Zoltan 71 150 sec

N
=
P

Zamolyi LK

20 sec

10 sec

14 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

15 3956 TAKACS Léaszl6 59 EPLE 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

16 6355 NAGY Léaszlo 70 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

17 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 Zamolyi LK 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

19 11641 KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02 KSI 150 sec

20 sec

10 sec

20 10813 HEGEDUS Laszl6 99 UTE 150 sec

m

20 sec

10 sec

5 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 150 sec

N
=
P

Zamolyi LK

20 sec

10 sec
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Series
Start Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation|Team Stage Tsol::I

. Total [Remarks
Time 1

N

14:30 3 6 5989 BUDAI Csaba 68 UTE UTE 150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

3 7 8485 SIKE Renéta 78 BHSE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

3 9 3913 NEMETH Ferenc 59 ZTE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

3 10 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE EPLE 150 sec [

20 sec
10 sec

3 11 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

3 12 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 VAMA 150 sec |

\Y 20 sec

10sec | | | |

3 14 10313 VARGA Andras 91 KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

3 15 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

3 100 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 01 S

KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19
-20)

Legend A3F3D447
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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QNatR

NatR

Records

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott

START LIST
25m Sportpisztoly 30+30 férfi
Qualification

Budapest
SAT 18 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:00

* MAGYAR -

569 Bérces Béla

KVSE

15 MAY 2021

Budapest
Bajnoksa
9

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

1691 Farkas Zoltan; Palinkas L; Papp Laszlé

ZLK

17 SEP 2007

OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Series
_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation|Team Stage .I.Sl:bl Total [Rem
ime 1 | 2| 3| Tota
09:00 1 1 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK Precision I
Rapid
1 2 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE Precision I
Rapid
1 4 9844 BABEJAdam 88 DLA Precision [
Rapid
1 5 6355 NAGY Laszl6 70 BHSE Precision [
Rapid
1 6 13558 BALOGH Gergely 73 APLE Precision I
Rapid
1 7 6739 FARKAS Zoltan 71 ZLK  Zamolyi LK Precision I
Rapid
1 9 7419 CSIZMADIA Andras 74 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
1 10 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 GYPL Precision I
E Rapid
R 8602 ORKENYI Levente Zoltan 79 EPLE EPLE Precision I
Rapid
1 12 7606 SZALAI Ferenc75 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
1 14 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE EPLE Precision I
Rapid
1 15 4763 PINTER Emd Tibor 63 ZTE Precision I
Rapid
1 16 14237 SARKOZI Tamas 69 ATTE Precision [
Rapid
1 17 4571 SZABO Béla Jézsef 62 ZPLE Precision I
Rapid
1 19 7053 CSIBA Zoltan 72 GYLK Precision [
Rapid
1 20 4964 PALINKAS Lajos 64 LK  Zamolyi LK Precision [
Rapid
1000 2 2 3407 SZOLLOSI Ferenc 57 UTE UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 4 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK  Zamolyi LK Precision I
Rapid
Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:51 Q10001FSA1809210900.1.SPM.0.001.pdf 12 Page 1 of 2
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Start ) . Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation|Team Stage ; > 3| Total Total |Rem
10:00 2 5 6837 FERENCZ Zsolt 72 EPLE Precision
Rapid
2 6 10753 NAGY Maté Laszlo 99 BHSE Precision |
Rapid
2 7 10752 AGARDY Vilmos 99 NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
2 9 3913 NEMETH Ferenc 59 ZTE Precision |
Rapid
2 10 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 VAMA Precision |
v Rapid
2 11 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK Precision |
Rapid
2 12 3956 TAKACS LaszI6 59 EPLE EPLE Precision |
Rapid
2 14 6898 BERCES Béla72 KVSE Precision |
Rapid
2 15 6107 NADAS Laszl6 69 ZKSLE Precision |
Rapid
2 16 6003 ORBAN Zsolt 68 MTLE Precision |
Rapid
2 17 10313 VARGA Andras 91 KSI Precision |
Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 29; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19
-20)

Legend B2B18976
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record Rem Remarks

Rly Relay

Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:51 Q10001FSA1809210900.1.SPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 12 Page 2 of 2

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE HuNcARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

=1\

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

SAT 18 SEP 2021, START TIME 10:00

START LIST
25m Pisztoly mozgaskorlatozott
Qualification

Budapest

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott

. Natio Series Sub
FP [ Bib No |[Name n Stage 1| 2| Total Total |Remarks
19 11591 GURISATTI Gyula ifj. 66 KVS Precision I
E  Rapid
20 2694 DOME Istvan 54 MTL Precision I
E  Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 13 SEP 2021, 21:10

FP

Firing Point

QO0000FSA1809211000.1.SPMSH1.0.001.pdf

BCFC

DA832977
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott =Ty
START LIST i
25m Pisztoly no o

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 18 SEP 2021, START TIME 11:00

YAR »

Records

QNatR | 594 Major Veronika KELK 19 SEP 2017 OB Budapest (Hungary)
Records Team
WR | 1748 Kanyai G; Ferencz A; Gonczi A UTE 6 OCT 1996 Budapest (Hungary)
Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name n/Te Stage T Total |Remarks
1 2 3 otal
am | 2|
1 12547 PALANKI Klaudia 00 UTE Precision I
Rapid
2 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHS Precision I
E  Rapid
4 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna KS| Precision I
01 Rapid
5 8485 SIKE Renata 78 BHS Precision I
E  Rapid
6 10086 VEGH Barbara 89 KSI  Precision [
Rapid
7 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett 02 UTE Precision I
Rapid
9 13729 PAPP Déra 92 DLA Precision I
Rapid
10 11342 SOMHEGYI Edina 03 UTE Precision I
Rapid
11 11634 FABIAN Sara Rahel 02 KSI  Precision [
Rapid
12 9224 KISSNE Ménus Agnes 83 DLA Precision [
Rapid
14 10526 SEBESI Franciska 95 HKLK Precision [
Rapid
15 4961 NOVOTNYNE Kovacs Katalin BHS Precision I
64 E  Rapid
16 11430 SZAKACS Tiinde 02 DLA Precision [
Rapid
17 11569 REDECSI Anita 02 BHS Precision I
E  Rapid
19 10622 MAJOR Veronika 97 KELK Precision I
Rapid
20 11641 KOVACS Tamara Ménika 02 KSI Precision I
Rapid
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Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name n/Te Stage T Total |Remarks
1 2 3 otal
am | 2]
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 4A36308D
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QNatR Qualification National Record WR World Record
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NatR

NatR

Records

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly férfi

Individual

Budapest
SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:00

* MAG

YAR »

586 Balogh Laszlo

BHSE

3 JUL 1993

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

1742 Balogh Laszl6; Palinkas L; Orban L

BHSE

3 JUL 1993

Budapest (Hungary)

Start . Nation Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Team Stage 1| 2| 3] Total Total |Remarks
09:00 1 1 5549 TAKACS Tibor 67 EPLE Precision I
Rapid
1 2 7419 CSIZMADIA Andras 74 UTE Precision I
Rapid
1 4 3407 SZOLLOSI Ferenc 57 UTE Precision [
Rapid
1 5 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE Precision I
Rapid
1 6 5989 BUDAI Csaba 68 UTE Precision I
Rapid
1 7 13542 CZENE Jézsef Attila 57 HVLK Precision I
Rapid
1 9 6375 SZECSENYISzabolcs70  VAMA Precision [
\ Rapid
1 10 3266 BOROS Gyérgy 56 BHSE Precision [
Rapid
1 11 5732 SEBESI Andras 67 HKLK  Precision [
Rapid
1 12 6107 NADAS Laszl6 69 ZKSLE Precision [
Rapid
1 14 6837 FERENCZ Zsolt 72 EPLE Precision [
Rapid
1 15 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 GYPL Precision I
E Rapid
1 16 6898 BERCES Béla 72 KVSE  Precision [
Rapid
1 17 3913 NEMETH Ferenc 59 ZTE  Precision I
Rapid
1 19 6003 ORBAN Zsolt 68 MTLE Precision [
Rapid
1 20 8602 ORKENYI Levente Zoltan 79 EPLE Precision I
Rapid
10:00 2 1 4763 PINTER Erné Tibor 63 ZTE  Precision I
Rapid
2 2 3956 TAKACS Laszl6 59 EPLE Precision I
Rapid
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Series

Start . Nation Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name [Team Stage 1| 2| Total Total |Remarks
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend

NatR

Team Member
National Record

Version of 14 SEP 2021, 19:20

Bib No

Rly

Relay

110000FSA1909210900.1.CFP.0.001.pdf

Bib Number

FP

Firing Point
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott TWABTAL S
START LIST e
25m Pisztoly ifi leany
Qualification

Budapest
SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 10:00

Records

QNatR | 588 Végh Barbara UTE 17 SEP 2005 Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

NatR | 1686 Komarmi Krisztina Panna; Fabian Sara; Kovacs Tamara KSI SE 16 SEP 2018 MSSZ OB Budapest (Hungary)
Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Team Stage Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2 | 3 Total
5 12361 BOROS Viktéria 05 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
6 12526 GERE Kovacs Edina 04 GYLK Gy6ri LK Precision I
Rapid
7 13576 BORBOLA Borka 04 KSI  KSI Precision I
Rapid
9 11553 LENART Eszter 06 NYPL Precision [
E Rapid
10 14881 HORINKA Abigél 06 KSI Precision I
Rapid
11 15000 EGERVARI Lili 05 GYLK Gy6riLK  Precision I
Rapid
12 11635 FAZEKAS Milla 06 KSI Precision I
Rapid
14 14250 DOMSITS Olivia 04 UTE Precision [
Rapid
15 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI KSI Precision I
Rapid
16 14969 SOBIECH Nicole 06 GYLK Gy6riLK  Precision I
Rapid
17 12988 LAZAR Mira 06 CSLE Precision [
Rapid
19 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE Precision [
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 95E554C2
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott =Ty
START LIST <
25m Pisztoly ifi fiu "

Individual

Budapest
SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 11:00

YAR »

Records

NatR | 573 Varga Andras KSI 5 JUN 2008 Plzen (CZE)
Records Team
NatR | 1615 Koronka A; Cziraki; Berthol KSI 27 SEP 1997 Budapest (Hungary)
. Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Team Stage Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2 | 3 Total

4 12335 SZAKACS Adam Péter 05 KLK  Kisalféldi LK Precision [

Rapid

5 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision I
Rapid

6 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision I
E Rapid

7 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHSE Precision [
Rapid

9 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision I
E Rapid

10 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision I
Rapid

11 12334 GERE Kovacs David 04 KLK Kisalféldi LK Precision I
Rapid

12 13665 REDECSI Maté 04 BHSE Precision [
Rapid

14 11926 LACZIK David 04 GYLK Gyéri LK Precision I
Rapid

15 12527 GERE Kovéacs Gabor 07 KLK Kisalféldi LK Precision I
Rapid

16 14659 KSIS Gergely Laszlé 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Precision I
E Rapid

17 14876 SZABO Barna Adam 07 KSI Precision [
Rapid

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19
-20)

Legend 463C533F
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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NatR

NatR

Records

START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi fiu

Individual

Budapest
FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:30

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott

[ 588 Penilstvan

UTE

12 JUL 2014

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

| 1713 Tarcsa Zs; Fluck Z; Hanyecz P

BPLE

24 SEP 1993

Budapest (Hungary)

Natio Series | sup
FP | Bib No |Name n/Te | Position Total Total |Remarks
am 1
1 11710 KALMAN Balint 05 ZTE Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
2 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs 07 UTE Kbneeling I
Prone
Standing
3 11384 VARGA Botond 04 ZTE Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
4 13040 TARR Gyula 06 UTE Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
5 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVS Kneeling I
K Prone
Standing | | | |
6 11433 SZEGEDI Maté 04 UTE Kbneeling |
Prone
Standing
7 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 APLE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
8 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVS Kneeling |
K Prone
Standing | | | |
9 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHS Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | |
10 14382 DEVENYI Botond 06 GEA Kneeling |
c Prone
Standing | | | |
11 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTS Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | I I |
12 14284 MAGYAR Bence 04 GEA Kneeling l
C Prone
Standing | | | |

Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:51
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Natio Series | sub
FP | Bib No |Name n/Te | Position Total Total |Remarks
am 1 2| lota
13 14153 BERTALAN Zolta Beke 07 PVS Kneeling
K Prone
Standing | | | |
14 13395 HAVJAR Kristof 04 GEA Kneeling |
c Prone
Standing | | | |
15 13636 PERISKICS Marton 05 PVS Kneeling |
K Prone
Standing | | | |
16 11555 NADUDVARI Marcell 04 APLE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
17 11777 LAKNER Aron 04 GEA Kneeling |
C Prone
Standing | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 17 (1-17)

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record
Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:51 110000FSA1709210930.1.FR3X20Y.0.001.pdf BCFC 1
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NatR

NatR

Records

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi leany

FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:30

START LIST

Individual
Budapest

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott

| 587 Kutnyanszky Edina

UTE

22 AUG 1992

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

| 1691 Asztai M; Koroknai E; Kutnyanszky E

UTE

29 SEP 1991

Budapest (Hungary)

FP

Bib No

Name

Natio

Team

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

15

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

11085

13385

12709

13260

11730

11435

13135

14272

14690

13426

11582

13269

KISS Eva 04

SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04

POVAZSAY Anna 06

DURUCZ Noémi 04

VINTZE Regina 05

TOTH Anna 05

MOLNAR Kata 07

HOLLO Eszter 04

KATONA Barbara 04

BODOLAI Boglarka 06

TOMA Réka 06

KVSE

PVSK

KVSE

Im ‘Z

KVSE

PVSK

NAGY Zséfia Zsuzsanna 04

Version of 14 SEP 2021, 19:24

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Nyiregyhazi PLE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

APLE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Nyiregyhazi PLE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

APLE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

APLE Kneeling
Prone

Standing
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: Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Position TSUbI Total [Remarks
n 1 2 ota
29 13074 HARSANYI Zsofia 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | |
30 11434 SZEGESDI Eszter 05 UTE UTE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 14 (18-31)

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F05457FC
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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NatR

NatR

Records

50m Puska fekvo ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest

FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 12:50

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST

| 6245 Torok Ferenc

CSLE

29 SEP 2019

MSSZ OB

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

[ 1.0 Nincs beallitva

6 SEP 2021

FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team ores Total [Remarks
n 1] 2] 3] 4] s
2 11095 NAGY Nandor 05 UTE [ | | | | | | I |
3 11384 VARGA Botond 04 ZTE [ | | | | | | I |
4 11461 NEMES Daniel 04 KLSE [ | | | | | | I |
5 11777 LAKNER Aron 04 GEA GEAC | | | | | | | [ |
C
6 14153 BERTALAN Zolta Beke 07 PVS PVSK | | | | | | | | |
K
7 11096 SZULCSAN Attila 06 KLSE Kecskeméti Loves | | | | | | | | |
8 11620 FARKAS Martin 04 EPLE | | | | | | | | |
9 14284 MAGYAR Bence 04 GEA GEAC [ | | | | | | | |
C
10 12516 CSENDES David Zoltan CTS | | | | | | | | |
07 E
11 13040 TARR Gyula 06 UTE | | | | | | | | |
12 12148 SALLAI Zsombor 04 PVS PVSK | | | | | | | | |
K
13 11326 RESCSIK Csaba 04 CTS | | | | | | | [ |
E
14 11555 NADUDVARI Marcell 04 APLE [ | | | | | | | |
15 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs 07 UTE [ | | | | | | | |
16 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVS PVSK | | | | | | | | |
K
17 14382 DEVENYI Botond 06 GEA | | | | | | | | |
C
18 13636 PERISKICS Marton 05 PVS | | | | | | | | |
K
19 12022 GAJDACSI Zoltan 05 KLSE Kecskeméti Lovés | | | | | | | | |
20 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 APLE | | | | | | | | |
21 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHS | [ | | | | | | |
E
22 12136 VENCZEL Félix 05 UTE [ | | | | | | I |
23 13124 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY  CSLE | | | | | | | [ I
Aron 06
24 11433 SZEGEDI Maté 04 UTE | | | | | | | | |
25 11710 KALMAN Balint 05 ZTE | | | | | | | | |
26 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas 06 NPLE | | | | | | | | |
27 12583 GINAL Szabolcs 04 KLSE Kecskeméti Lévés | | | | | | | | |
Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:52 110000FSA1709211250.1.FR60PRY.0.001.pdf 3 Page 1 of 2
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. Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Team Total [Remarks
n 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 13395 HAVJAR Kristdf 04 GEA GEAC
C
29 14021 GAAL Marton 05 KLSE | | | | | | | [

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 60D93A9A
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
50m Pisztoly ifi

Individual
Budapest
FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 14:20

Records

NatR | 562 Nagy Laszlo BHSE 1980 Budapest (Hungary) |
Records Team
NatR [ 1605 MHSZ KLK 14 SEP 1984 Budapest (Hungary) |
] Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Team Total [Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 12582 NAGY Balint 04 EPLE | | | | | | | [ |
2 14659 KSIS Gergely Laszl6 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazil | | | | | ] l |
E
3 12070 TATAR Soma 06 KSI | | | | | | | | |
4 11553 LENART Eszter 06 NYPL Nyiregyhazil | | T T T 1 | |
E
5 13948 BALAZS Tamas 06 KSI KSISE | | | | | | | [ |
6 11077 JAKO Miriam 04 CTSE | | | | | | | | |
7 12360 OZSVATH Réka 04 KSI KSISE | | | | | | | | |
8 13613 FODOR Adam 05 KLSE Kecskeméti| | | | | | | | |
9 13075 GAVOLA Bence 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazil | T T T T 1 | |
E
10 14878 POLACSEK LészI6 Andras 06  KSI | | | | | | | | |
11 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL [ | | | | | | | |
E
12 14683 TOKODI Tibor Bence 04 KLSE Kecskeméti | | | | | | | | |
13 14876 SZABO Barna Adam 07 KSI KSISE | | | | | | | | |
14 13392 STROBL Adam 06 KLSE Kecskeméti | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 893BE756
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
FRI 17 SEP 2021, START TIME 14:20

Records

NatR 630.0 Bajos Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 Pécs Pécs (Hungary)
Megye
Bajnoksa
g
Records Team
NatR | 1679.0 Téth Anna; Toma Réka; Szegesdi Eszter UTE 25 SEP 2020 MSSZ OB Budapest (Hungary)
. Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Team Total [Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
15 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
16 12988 LAZAR Mira 06 CSLE | | | | | | | | |
17 13260 DURUCZ Noémi 04 NYPL Nyiregyhazi PLE| | | | | | | | |
E

18 13385 SOMOGYVARI Fléra 04 PVSK

L1 1 1 1T 1 | |
19 12709 POVAZSAY Anna 06 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
20 11434 SZEGESDI Eszter 05 UTE UTE L1 1 1 1 T 1 | |
21 13135 MOLNAR Kata 07 PVSK L T T 1T 1T 11 [ |
22 14272 HOLLO Eszter 04 APLE APLE | | | | | | | | |
23 12568 BORSOS Eszter 05 NPLE L T T 1T 1T 11 | |
24 11085 KISS Eva 04 KVSE L T T 1T 1T 11 [ |
25 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE UTE L1 1 1 1 T 1 | |
26 13269 NAGY Zsdfia Zsuzsanna 04 APLE APLE | | | | I I I | |
27 13074 HARSANYI Zséfia 04 % Nyiregyhazi PLE]| | | | | | | | |
28 13426 BODOLAIBoglarka06  APLE APLE C T T T 1T 1T 1 | |
29 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE UTE | | | [ | | | | |
30 14690 KATONA Barbara 04 % Nyiregyhazi PLE]| | | | | | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend D2898C59
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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QNatR

NatR

Records

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet no

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 18 SEP 2021, START TIME 08:30

* MAGYAR -

1180 Horvéth Lea

KVSE

17 APR 2021 2

vélogaté
Pécs

Pécs (Hungary)

Records Team

| 3486 Toma Dorina; Dénes Eszter; Tarr Vivien

Ujpesti Torna Egylet

27 SEP 2020 MSSZ OB

Budapest (Hungary)

FP

Bib No

Name Team

Position

Series

']

2| 3]

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:52

12405

9300

12039

115652

7862

10815

13127

10381

6686

10918

11554

10827

11471

SZASZ Hanna Rebeka 03 GEAC GEAC

MISKOLCZI Julianna 83 KVSE

STORCZ Julia Agnes 02 PVSK PVSK

KEREKGYARTO Lili 03 CSLE

PET® Andrea 76 PVSK PVSK

TOMA Dorina 99 UTE UTEA

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna 02 CSLE

BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 UTE

FEHER Andrea 71 APLE APLE

TARR Vivien 01 UTE UTEA

MESZAROS Eszter 02 GEAC GEAC

SZALAI Fatime 99 APLE APLE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

BORSOS Fanni 00 KVSE Komarom VS Kneeling

Prone
Standing

QO00001FSA1809210830.1.R3X40.0.001.pdf
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. Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Position TSUbI
n 1 2| 3| 4|Tota

Total

Remarks

17 10953 KOZMA Nikolett 01 APLE APLE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

18 5784 MOLNAR Aniké 67 UTE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

19 10607 HANAK Gabriella 96 BHSE Kneeling

Prone
Standing

20 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 KVSE Komarom VS Kneeling

Prone
Standing

21 11778 FARKAS Agnes 97 GEAC Kneeling

Prone
Standing

22 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 VASA Kneeling

S Prone

Standing | | | | | |

23 7995 ABLONCZY Orsolya 76 PVSK Kneeling

Prone
Standing

24 10945 DENES Eszter 01 UTE UTEA Kneeling

Prone
Standing

25 10818 LOVASZ Dorina 99 GEAC GEAC Kneeling

Prone
Standing

26 10339 ZWICKL Veres Kata 91 KVSE Komarom VS Kneeling

Prone
Standing

27 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK PVSK Kneeling

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend

— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
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START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet férfi

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 18 SEP 2021, START TIME 12:00

Records

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott

* MAGYAR

QNatR | 1186 Péni Istvan UTE 6 SEP 2018 Vilagbajn Changwon |
oksag
Records Team
NatR | 3517 Péni Istvan; Hammerl Soma; Kiss Viktor UTE 27 SEP 2020 OB Budapest (Hungary) |
Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name Team Position Total Total [Remarks
n 1 | 2 | 3 | ota
6 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard 01 UTE UTEA Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
7 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
8 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE APLE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
9 10693 VAS Péter 98 KVS Komarom V Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | | |
10 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEA Kneeling |
c Prone
Standing | | | | |
11 9369 SIMO Kornél 84 BHS BHSE Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing I I I I |
12 4056 AGOT Gydrgy 60 APLE Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
13 11519 GAZDIG Olivér 00 KVS Komarom V Kneeling I
E Prone
Standing | | | | |
14 8319 FLUCK Zoltan Laszl6 77 BHS BHSE Kneeling |
E Prone
Standing | | | | |
15 11048 GLAZER Gergely Bence 02 UTE UTEA Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
16 11045 KOZMA Bence 02 APLE APLE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
17 10616 PENI Istvan Marton 97 UTE UTEA Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:51 Q10001FSA1809211200.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf 10 Page 1 of 2
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i Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Natio Team Position Sub Total [Remarks
n 1 2 3 4 Total
18 9287 SOMOGYI Péter 83 ZTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
19 7003 SZALAI Mihaly 72 APLE APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
20 10065 KOCZOR Péter 89 UTE UTEB Kneeling
Prone
Standing
21 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 KVS Komarom V Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | | | |
22 10672 PRAGAI Patrik 98 UTE UTEB Kneeling
Prone
Standing
23 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTS Kneeling
E Prone
Standing [ | | | ] |
24 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHS BHSE Kneeling
E Prone
Standing | | | | | |
25 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE UTEB Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Not
PIZ:se note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend 4CD49752
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record QNatR Qualification National Record
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NatR

NatR

Records

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott

START LIST

50m Puska fekvo ferfi

Individual
Budapest

SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 09:30

631.1 Péni Istvan

UTE

30 AUG 2020

Budapest
Bajnoksa
9

Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

| 1871.3 Péni Istvan; Szabian Norbert; Hammerl Soma

Ujpesti Torna Egylet

26 SEP 2020

MSSZ OB

Budapest (Hungary)

. Seri
Start| o\ | P | Bib No [Name Natio|yoam ores Total |R®
Time n 1 | 2| 3| 4| 5| 6 m
09:30 1 1 8319 FLUCK Zoltan Laszlé 77 BHS BHSE [ | | | | | | [ ]
E
1 2 11492 DENES Andras 03 CTS CTSE | | | | | | | | ]
E
1 3 10616 PENI Istvan Marton 97 UTE UTEA | | | | | | | [ ]
1 4 1580 MATRAI Istvan 49 BPLE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 5 10065 KOCZOR Péter 89 UTE UTEB [ | | | | | | [ ]
1 6 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor 00 KVS  Komarom V| | | | | | | [
E
1 7 4807 DEAK Lajos 63 ZLK | | [ | | | | |
1 8 11048 GLAZER Gergely Bence 02 UTE UTEB | | | | | | | | ]
1 9 9369 SIMO Komnél 84 BHS BHSE [ | | | | | | [ ]
E
1 10 10995 HAMMERL SomaRichard 01 ~ UTE UTEA | | | | | | | |
1 11 6862 JAKO Csaba 72 CTS CTSE | | | | | | | | ]
E
1 12 11344 STEFAN Imre 61 EPLE EPLE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 13 12163 TOTH Gyula 68 GSE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 14 11045 KOZMA Bence 02 APLE APLE | | | | | | | [ ]
1 15 12264 SZUCSAK Matyas 74 GEA | | | | | | | [ ]
C
1 16 15631 VARGYASI Akos 87 EPLE EPLE | | [ | | | | [
117 10999 SZABO Marcell 02 ZTE [ | | | | | | [ ]
1 18 10091 VASAS Gabor 89 EPLE EPLE [ | | | | | | | ]
1 19 4056 AGOT Gybrgy 60 APLE | [ [ | | | | | ]
1 20 9287 SOMOGYI Péter 83 ZTE [ | | | | | | | ]
1 21 10672 PRAGAI Patrik 98 UTE UTEB [ | | | | | | [
1 22 12267 BALOGH Zoltan 73 ZTE [ | | | | | | [ ]
1 23 10991 KLENCZNER Marton 01 GEA | | [ | | | | [
C
1 24 7083 GASPAR Olivér 73 CTS CTSE | | | | | | | |
E
1 25 5176 FARKAS Ferenc 65 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | | | | | [ ]
1 26 9169 SZABIAN Norbert 82 UTE UTEA | | | | | | | |
1 27 7003 SZALAI Mihaly 72 APLE APLE | | | | | | | |
Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:52 110000F SA1909210930.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdf 13 Page 1 of 2
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: Series
Start| Ry | FP | Bib No |Name Natio|yeoam Total |R®
ime n 1 2 3 4 5 m
09:30 1 28 11519 GAZDIG Olivér 00 KVS Komarom V
E
1 29 9978 CSORDAS Gergely 88 ZLK Zamolyi LK | | | | | | |
1 30 11062 TOROK Ferenc 03 CSLE | | | | | | |
11:00 2 27 10068 HARI Péter 89 BHS BHSE | | | | | | |
E
2 28 11067 WITTMANN Péter 03 APLE APLE | | | | | | |
2 29 10693 VAS Péter 98 KVS Komarom V| | | | | | |
E
2 30 2213 GARTAI Imredr. 53 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 34; Total number of athletes: 34; Total number of teams: 8; Targets available: 30 (1-30)
Legend 37E3AF2F
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo no

Individual
Budapest
SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 11:00

Records

NatR 630.0 Bajos Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 'l\DAeecgsy . Pecs (Hungary)
Bajnoksa
g
NatR |Rew1rf’os Lel:cnsl beallitva; ; 13 SEP 2021
FP | Bib No [Name Natio Team Series Total |Remarks
n 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

1 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira 92 UTE [ | | | | | | | |
2 11012 BAJOS Gitta 02 KVSE Komérom VS | | | | | | | | |
3 7862 PETO Andrea 76 PVSK | | | | | | | | |
4 12405 SZASZHanna Rebeka 03  GEAC | | | | | | | | |
5 10945 DENES Eszter 01 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | |
6 10886 GASPAR Lalita 00 \S/ASA I I I | |
7 10953 KOZMA Nikolett 01 APLE APLE | | | | | | | | |
8 11554 MESZAROS Eszter 02 GEAC GEAC L T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |
9 11552 KEREKGYARTO Lili 03 CSLE [ | | | | | | | |
10 12039 STORCZ Julia Agnes 02 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | | |
11 10827 SZALAI Fatime 99 APLE APLE | [ | | | | | | |
12 10607 HANAK Gabriella 96 BHSE [ | | | | | | | |
13 11778 FARKAS Agnes 97 GEAC GEAC | | | | | | | | |
14 10405 SEFFER Kata 92 BHSE [ | [ | | | | | |
15 11340 SERES Gréta 01 PVSK PVSK | | | | [ | | | |
16 5784 MOLNAR Aniké 67 UTE [ | [ | | | | | |
17 9934 MAJOR Néra Tekla 88 DLSE [ [ | | | | | | |
18 7995 ABLONCZY Orsolya 76 PVSK PVSK | | | | | | | | |
19 6686 FEHER Andrea 71 APLE APLE | | | | [ | | | |
20 11471 BORSOS Fanni 00 KVSE Komarom VS | | | | | | | | |
21 10818 LOVASZ Dorina 99 GEAC GEAC | | | | [ | | | |
22 10918 TARR Vivien 01 UTE UTE | | | | | | | | |
23 10339 ZWICKL Veres Kata 91 KVSE Komarom VS | | | | | | | | |
24 10815 TOMA Dorina 99 UTE UTE L T 1T 1T 1T T 1 | |

| | | | | | | |

25 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna 02 CSLE |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend S5E2FB247
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record

Version of 13 SEP 2021, 19:52 I00000FSA1909211100.1.R60PR.0.001.pdf BCFC 14 Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE f:-t-\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

\=

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
50m Pisztoly férfi

Individual
Budapest
SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 13:00

Records

NatR | 575 Karacsony Gyula Gy Dozsa 22 JUL 1984 Budapest (Hungary)

Records Team

NatR | 1677 Gyorik Csaba; Kéri Attila; Petd LaszIo BPLE 6 MAY 1994 Plzen (CZE)

Series

FP | Bib No [Name Nation|Team ; | 2| 3| 4| 5| 5 Total |Remarks
1 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 SYPL I | |
2 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 xAMA | | | | | | | | |
3 8241 SZUCS Gergely 77 UTE UTE LT T 1T T 71T 1 | |
4 11594 HOLCZER Zsolt 99 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
5 7419 CSIZMADIA Andras 74 UTE UTE | | | | [ | | | |
6 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK | | | | | | [ | |
7 12135 TOTH Gabor 73 UTE UTE C T 1T T T T 1 | |
8 6355 NAGY Laszl6 70 BHSE | | | | | | | | |
9 10813 HEGEDUS LészI6 99 UTE | | | | | | [ | |
10 10131 BOROS Lasz6 89 GYLK | | | | | | [ | |
11 6898 BERCES Béla 72 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
12 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas 77 DVLE LT 1T 1T T 1 1 [ |
13 10759 SZEMAN David 99 SZHB | | | | | | [ | |
14 14237 SARKOZI Tamas 69 ATTE T T 1T 1T T 1 | |
15 13355 SZVETNYIK Péter 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |
16 7512 MAJOR Akos 74 oYPL C T T T T T 1 | |
17 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK | | | | | | | | |
18 10313 VARGA Andras 91 KSI | | | | | | | | |
19 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02 CSLE Csepel LE | | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend B4ABIBAG

_ Team e BibNo  Bib Number Fp Firing Point
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MSSZ 2021. evi OB 25-50m ifjusagi - felnott
START LIST
50m Pisztoly mozgaskorlatozott

Individual
Budapest
SUN 19 SEP 2021, START TIME 13:00

Records

NatR 575 Karacsony Gyula Gy Dozsa 22 JUL 1984 Budapest (Hungary)
. Natio Series
FP [ Bib No |[Name Total |Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s
20 2694 DOME lIstvan 54 MTL | | | | | | | |
E
21 7818 DAVID Krisztina 75 BHS | | | | | | | |
E
22 11591 GURISATTI Gyula ifi. 66 KVS | | | | | | | |
E

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record
Version of 13 SEP 2021, 21:00 120000FSA1909211300.1.FPSH1.0.001.pdf BCFC 20
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